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The menu of Burger King from Cedar Rapids contains about 59 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $7.3 for a dish / drink.
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Burger King Menu

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Main Course

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Combos

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
MEAL

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

Ingredients Used
ONION

Single
WHOPPER JR.
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Impossible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL

$7.3

$9.5

$2.8

$12.9

$15.2

$4.3
$8.7

$8.3
$13.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER

PANINI

Beverages

FAT FREE MILK $2.6
BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE $2.1
PURIFIED WATER

CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE $2.1

Breakfast Beverages

BK CAFE COFFEE $2.3
BK CAFE MOCHA ICED COFFEE

MEDIUM $3.6
BK CAFE VANILLA ICED COFFEE $3.6
MEDIUM .
Burger
«==.  TRIPLE WHOPPER $10.0
BACON
CHEESEBURGER $2.7
DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER $4.6

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $5.1

Combo Meals

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

WHOPPER MEAL $12.6
BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL $15.1
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL $13.9
WHOPPER JR. MEAL $9.6

BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

Popular Items

BACON, EGG CHEESE

‘& CROISSAN'WICH $5.2

_
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SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BACON EGG BISCUIT MEAL

CROISSAN'WICH
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH
EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO $6.5 MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
BACON, EGG CHEESE

5PC FRENCH TOAST MEAL $7.1 CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO MEAL  $10.4
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH $5.2 Breakfast Entrees

$5.2

$9.1 2 BREAKFAST BURRITO JR. MEAL

HAM, EGG CHEESE so1 HAM EGG
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL :  CROISSAN'WICH
--  SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT
Breakfast Meals " HAM, EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT ¢
MEAL : HAM, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT ¢
MEAL ' EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL $9.1 EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL  $9.1 BACON EGG BISCUIT
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH 91 SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH

MEAL

5PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS
HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL  $9.1

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH

MEAL $9.1 HAM EGG BISCUIT

$9.1
$9.1
$8.3

$9.1

$5.2
$5.2

$5.2

$5.2

$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$2.6
$5.9
$5.2

Burger King

395 33rd Ave SW, Cedar Rapids, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 06:30 -09:49
Tuesday 06:30 -09:49
Wednesday 06:30 -09:49
Thursday 06:30 -09:49
Friday 06:30 -09:49
Saturday 06:30 -09:49
Sunday 06:30 -09:49
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